
Last 

Name

First 

Name
Position Email

Brimley Ryan Parent rbriml@hotmail.com

Dansie Natalie Parent natalie@dansie.com

Hirasuna Soni Parent sonihirasuna@gmail.com

Jensen John
MHS Assist. 

Principal
jjensen@murrayschools.org

Jorgensen Heather Parent heather.jorgensen@iechs.org

Larson Cheree Parent sixutefans@gmail.com

Murdoch Stacey
MHS 

Counselor
smurdoch@murrayschools.org

Rydalch Amber

MHS 

Teacher 

Coach

arydalch@murrayschools.org

Taeoalii Kelly Parent smartmoneymom@gmail.com

Turner Stephanie Parent saturner415@me.com

Wihongi Scott
MHS 

Principal
swihongi@murrayschools.org
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